Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University: University of Nicosia

Surname: Orphanides

Name: Stylianos

Rank/Position: Clinical Assistant Professor

Faculty: Medicine

Department: Basic and Clinical Sciences

Scientific Domain: Geriatric Medicine
Qualification Year Awarding Institution
Master’s Degree in Dementia Care 2015 Karolinska Institute, Sweden
Specialisation in Geriatric Medicine 2013 National Board of Health and Welfare (Socialstyrelsen)
Certificate in Clinical Densitometry (CCD) 2012 International Society of Clinical Densitometry
Doctor of Medicine and Surgery (MD) 2006 University of Malta

Employment history

Period of employment
From To Employer Location Position
01/09/2017 Present University of Nicosia Cyprus Clinical Associate

01/01/2016 Present lator Medical Center - Private Practice Cyprus Geriatric Physician



16/01/2015

15/10/2013

02/05/2011
17/05/2010

02/11/2009

09/03/2009

01/09/2008

19/05/2008

19/03/2007

19/09/2006

01/05/2015

15/01/2015

31/10/2013
01/05/2011

15/05/2010

27/09/2009

31/01/2009

24/08/2008

18/09/2007

15/03/2007

Vastra Gotaland Region - Primary Care
Sodra Alvsborg Sjukhus - Department of
Neuropsychiatry

Sodra Alvsborg Sjukhus
Sodra Alvsborg Sjukhus

Narhalsan Heimdal Vardcentral
Sodra Alvsborg Sjukhus
Nykoping Lasarett
Spenshult AB, Oskarstrom
Nicosia General Hospital

Larnaca General Hospital

Awards / International Recogniti )n

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden
Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Cyprus

Cyprus

Senior Geriatric Consultant
Senior Geriatric Consultant

Specialist Training Post in Geriatrics

Specialist Training Post in Internal
Medicine

Senior House Officer in General
Medicine

Specialist Training Post in Acute
Medicine

Senior House Officer in Internal
Medicine
Senior House Officer in Rheumatology

House Officer in General Surgery

House Officer in Internal Medicine

Ref. Number

1

Date
2015

Title

Silvialdkare (Doctor of Queen Silvia)

Awarded by:

Karolinska Institute, Sweden



